Mangaon Taluka Education Society’s

Doshi Vakil Arts College and G.C.U.B.

Science & Commerce College

At.-Goregaon, Tal.-Mangaon, Dist.-Raigad 402103,
£8:(02140) 250348, M: srcollegegoregaon@gmail.com, & : www.dvegoregaon.edu.in

Permanently Affiliated to University of Mumbai
College Name is included under section 2(f) & 12(B) of the UGC Act 1956

DVV CLARIFICATION

Metrics Level Deviations

Deviations Details
Percentage of students benefited by scholarships and freeships
provided by the Government and Non-Government agencies
during last five years
5.1.1.1. Number of students benefited by scholarships and
freeships provided by the Government and Non-Government
agencies year wise during last five years.
HEI INPUT:

Metrics ID

5.1.1.

2021-2022

2020-2021

2019-2020

2018-2019

2017-2018

223

206

218

238

216
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Matric No. 5.1.1

SUPPORTING DOCUMENTS SUGGESTED BY DVV
Particulars Supporting

Documents

Scholarship sanction letters (in

English language) Yiew

Students benefited by freeships
2. | provided by the government View
agencies year wise: 2017-2018

Students benefited by freeships
3. |provided by the government View
agencies year wise: 2018-2019

Students benefited by freeships
4. |provided by the government View
agencies year wise: 2019-2020

Students benefited by freeships
5. |provided by the government View
agencies year wise: 2020-2021

Students benefited by freeships
6. | provided by the government View
agencies year wise: 2021-2022

Students benefited by freeships
provided by the non-government

7- agencies year wise (2017-2018 to View
2021-2022)
Scholarship policy documents of

8. | HEI for the reward of scholarship View

and free ship.
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http://dvcgoregaon.edu.in/wp-content/uploads/2023/05/scholarship-sanction-letter-English-.pdf
http://dvcgoregaon.edu.in/wp-content/uploads/2023/05/DVV.2017-2018-govt.-scholarship.pdf
http://dvcgoregaon.edu.in/wp-content/uploads/2023/05/DVV.2018-2019-govt.-scholarship.pdf
http://dvcgoregaon.edu.in/wp-content/uploads/2023/05/DVV.2019-2020-govt.-scholarship.pdf
http://dvcgoregaon.edu.in/wp-content/uploads/2023/05/DVV.2020-2021-govt.-scholarship.pdf
http://dvcgoregaon.edu.in/wp-content/uploads/2023/05/DVV.-2021-2022-Govt.-scholarship.pdf
http://dvcgoregaon.edu.in/wp-content/uploads/2023/05/DVV.scholarship-and-freeship-by-non-govt-agencies-2017-18-TO-2021-22.pdf
http://dvcgoregaon.edu.in/wp-content/uploads/2023/05/DVV.Scholarship-policy-and-procedure.pdf

