

Mangaon Taluka Education Society's Doshi Vakil Arts College and G.C.U.B. Science & Commerce College

At.-Goregaon, Tal.-Mangaon, Dist.-Raigad 402103,

 ☎:(02140) 250348, M: srcollegegoregaon@gmail.com, : www.dvcgoregaon.edu.in Permanently Affiliated to University of Mumbai
College Name is included under section 2(f) & 12(B) of the UGC Act 1956

DVV CLARIFICATION

Metrics Level Deviations						
Metrics ID	Deviations Details					
5.1.1.	Percentage of students benefited by scholarships and freeships provided by the Government and Non-Government agencies during last five years 5.1.1.1. Number of students benefited by scholarships and freeships provided by the Government and Non-Government agencies year wise during last five years. HEI INPUT:					
	2021-2022	2020-2021	2019-2020	2018-2019	2017-2018	
	223	206	218	238	216	

Matric No. 5.1.1

SUPPORTING DOCUMENTS SUGGESTED BY DVV

Sr. Particulars Supporting				
No.		Documents		
1.	Scholarship sanction letters (in English language)	<u>View</u>		
2.	Students benefited by freeships provided by the government agencies year wise: 2017-2018	<u>View</u>		
3.	Students benefited by freeships provided by the government agencies year wise: 2018-2019	<u>View</u>		
4.	Students benefited by freeships provided by the government agencies year wise: 2019-2020	<u>View</u>		
5.	Students benefited by freeships provided by the government agencies year wise: 2020-2021	<u>View</u>		
6.	Students benefited by freeships provided by the government agencies year wise: 2021-2022	<u>View</u>		
7.	Students benefited by freeships provided by the non-government agencies year wise (2017-2018 to 2021-2022)	<u>View</u>		
8.	Scholarship policy documents of HEI for the reward of scholarship and free ship.	<u>View</u>		